Event Name: TSE Enduro GC report
Overall Finish Total Time
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Place Bib Name

322 JESSICA NANKMAN

330 MIMI STOCKTON

333 THERESA MORNINGSTAR
323 CINDY COPLEY

331 JEN EVERHARD

320 CHRISTINA ALSOP

o O W N -

Mid-Atlantic Timing

City- St
HELLERTOWN PA
STEVENSVILLE MI
BALTMORE MD
CLARKS GREEN PA
HERNDON VA
MISSISSAUGA ON

Run 3
00:04:06.73
00:04:52.16
00:04:17.37
00:05:01.57
00:05:18.18
00:08:28.78

10of1

Run 4
00:04:29.50
00:04:42.89
00:05:59.30
00:04:58.96
00:05:26.00
00:07:08.69

Run 5
00:07:37.11
00:07:37.87
00:08:45.98
00:10:08.02
00:09:44.41
00:12:30.21

Total Time

00:16:13.35
00:17:12.93
00:19:02.65
00:20:08.55
00:20:28.60
00:28:07.69
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