

Place	Bib	Name	City- St	Run 3	Run 4	Run 5	Total Time
1	322	JESSICA NANKMAN	HELLERTOWN PA	00:04:06.73	00:04:29.50	00:07:37.11	00:16:13.35
2	330	MIMI STOCKTON	STEVENSVILLE MI	00:04:52.16	00:04:42.89	00:07:37.87	00:17:12.93
3	333	THERESA MORNINGSTAR	BALTMORE MD	00:04:17.37	00:05:59.30	00:08:45.98	00:19:02.65
4	323	CINDY COPLEY	CLARKS GREEN PA	00:05:01.57	00:04:58.96	00:10:08.02	00:20:08.55
5	331	JEN EVERHARD	HERNDON VA	00:05:18.18	00:05:26.00	00:09:44.41	00:20:28.60
6	320	CHRISTINA ALSOP	MISSISSAUGA ON	00:08:28.78	00:07:08.69	00:12:30.21	00:28:07.69